
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923
(920) 348-5100

Sara Schultz

Kurt Femrite

Brickline Inc.

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Terri Yeager

Henry Conklin

Contract 8220

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

(608) 244-5163

(877) 903-1909

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Kevin Bollinger

Misty Hall office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

Joe Daniels Construction Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

scott langum

Dodge Data & Analytics

brickline@yahoo.com

8/9/2018
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Contract 8220

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1716 Industrial Road

Jennings, LA 70546

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

12000 Portland Avenue

Burnsville, MN 55337

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

(608) 222-3180

Pete Rustad prustad@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099Work Plans

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com

amy@mlgconstruction.com

katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

Mike Pohlman

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

(608) 836-1071 x221

bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Matt L Guinn Construction (337) 824-2105

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Ken Buchholz

Katie Lichtie

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

(608) 438-6355

Amy Monceaux

Brady Brodsho brady.brodsho@powereng.comPOWER Engineers (952) 948-8028

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Janel 
Christianson
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Contract 8220

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

99
Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Frank Wizner frank@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

8/9/2018


